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Return of Principal Items of New Zealand Exports to Victoria during 1900, showing Comparison
of Amount of Duty payable under Old Rates with Amount that would be collected

under Federal Tariff.

W. T. Glasgow,
Department of Trade and Customs, Secretary and Inspector.

Wellington, 15th October, 1901.

Item. Quantity or
Value. Federal Rate.

Revenue at
Federal

Rate.
Former Rate.

Revenue at
Former
Rate.

Bacon and hams...
Beer
Bran and pollard
Butter...
Cheese

17,584 1b.
1,393 gal.
9,200 cutis.

396 cwt.
4,167 „

72 doz.

3d. per lb.
Is. to Is. 6d. per gal.

Is. per cental
3d. per lb.
3d. „
6d. per doz.

£
220
70

460
554

5,834
2

2d per lb.
10d.tols.6d.pergal.

5s. per cental
2d. per lb.
3d. „

10%

£
147
70*

2,300
370

5,834
Eggs ...
Fish—

Frozen
Other
Oysters

Flour ...
Grain—

Barley
Beans and peas
Maize
Malt
Oats
Wheat

5,946 cwt.
35,934 lb.
4,604 cwt.
2,000 lb.
1,926 bush.
2,641 „

2s. per cwt.
Id. per lb.
2s. per cwt.
Id. per lb.

594
149
460

8

72
119

Free
2d. per lb., 5s. cwt.

Free
5s. per cental

299
5

144
231

1,089,432 bush.
408 „
667 cwt.

7,893 cutis.

Is. 6d. per cental
Is. 6d.
Is. 6d.
6s.
Is. 6d.
Is. 6d.

6d. per lb.
Id. „

32,682
18

1,868
3,288

3s.
2s. lid. „
2s. lid. „
4s. 6d. per bush.
3s. per cental
2s. lid. „
8d. per lb.
9s. per cental

65,365
35

2,490
3,551

Hops ...
Meal (oat)
Meats—

Potted
Other

Mineral waters ...
Onions...
Potatoes

2,093cwt., £6,838 2d. „
Id. „
20% ad val.
Is. cwt.
Is. „
6s. to 10s.cwt.

1,953 20%
id. per lb.
10% ad val.
Is. per cwt.
Is. per cwt.

6s. to 12s.per cwt.

1,367

£81
15 cwt.
21 tons

2,660 lb.

16
1

21
7

8
1

21
7Sugar ...

Timber (sawn)—
Dressed
Undressed

Woollens
Blankets

426.296 sup. ft.
19.206,334 „

£989
£56

3s. per 100 sup. ft.
Various

20% or 10% (?)
20 % or 10 % (?)

640
19,206*

98
6

Is. 6d. 100 sup. ft.
Free

25 % and 15 %
25 % and 15 %

320

247
8

I

£68,346 I £82,820

* Approximate.
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